
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00983

12/12/2
022

ALFRED, TARSON Defendant YES FINANCE vs. ALFRED, TARSON MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00506

12/12/2
022

BRAKEY, MICHAEL W Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK N A vs. 
BRAKEY, MICHAEL W

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00987

12/12/2
022

BRUCE, VANESSA Defendant YES FINANCE vs. BRUCE, VANESSA MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00506

12/12/2
022

CAPITAL ONE BANK N A Plaintiff
CAPITAL ONE BANK N A vs. 
BRAKEY, MICHAEL W

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00194

12/12/2
022

CITIBANK Plaintiff
CITIBANK vs. HARRAMAN, 
MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00984

12/12/2
022

COLLINS, WENDY Defendant YES FINANCE vs. COLLINS, WENDY MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00505

12/12/2
022

GALAXY 
INTERNATIONAL Plaintiff

GALAXY INTERNATIONAL vs. 
NAUMAN, CHAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00194

12/12/2
022

HARRAMAN, 
MICHAEL Defendant

CITIBANK vs. HARRAMAN, 
MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00255

12/12/2
022

KIRK, DAKOTA VINCENT Person 

2
MURRAY, DAKOTA BEAR and KIRK, 
DAKOTA VINCENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00986

12/12/2
022

LOWDER, TED W. Defendant YES FINANCE vs. LOWDER, TED W. MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00628

12/12/2
022

MARTINEZ-SANDOVAL, 
RACHEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTINEZ-SANDOVAL, RACHEL

TRAFFICKING IN 
ILLEGAL DRUGS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00988

12/12/2
022

MATTHEWS, JAMES Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. MATTHEWS, 
JAMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00985

12/12/2
022

MONTANO, LACEY 
RENAE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. MONTANO, 
LACEY RENAE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00255

12/12/2
022

MURRAY, DAKOTA BEAR Person 

1
MURRAY, DAKOTA BEAR and KIRK, 
DAKOTA VINCENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00505

12/12/2
022

NAUMAN, CHAD Defendant
GALAXY INTERNATIONAL vs. 
NAUMAN, CHAD

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00505

12/12/202
2

PURCHASING LLC Plaintiff
GALAXY INTERNATIONAL vs. 
NAUMAN, CHAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00982

12/12/202
2

WILLIAMS, 
SHARELL Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, SHARELL MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00982

12/12/202
2

YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, SHARELL MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00983

12/12/202
2

YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. ALFRED, TARSON MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00984

12/12/202
2

YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. COLLINS, WENDY MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00985

12/12/202
2

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY 
RENAE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00986

12/12/202
2

YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. LOWDER, TED W. MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00987

12/12/202
2

YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. BRUCE, VANESSA MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00988

12/12/202
2

YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. MATTHEWS, JAMES MONEY JUDGMENT
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