Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00983	12/12/2 022	ALFRED, TARSON Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. ALFRED, TARSON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00506	12/12/2 022	BRAKEY, MICHAEL W Defendant	CAPITAL ONE BANK N A vs. BRAKEY, MICHAEL W	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00987	12/12/2 022	BRUCE, VANESSA Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. BRUCE, VANESSA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00506	12/12/2 022	CAPITAL ONE BANK N A Plaintiff	CAPITAL ONE BANK N A vs. BRAKEY, MICHAEL W	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00194	12/12/2 022	CITIBANK Plaintiff	CITIBANK vs. HARRAMAN, MICHAEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00984	12/12/2 022	COLLINS, WENDY Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. COLLINS, WENDY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00505	12/12/2 022	GALAXY INTERNATIONAL Plaintiff	GALAXY INTERNATIONAL vs. NAUMAN, CHAD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00194	12/12/2 022	HARRAMAN, MICHAEL Defendant	CITIBANK vs. HARRAMAN, MICHAEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00255	12/12/2 022	KIRK, DAKOTA VINCENT Person 2	MURRAY, DAKOTA BEAR and KIRK, DAKOTA VINCENT	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00986	12/12/2 022	LOWDER, TED W. Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. LOWDER, TED W.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00628	12/12/2 022	MARTINEZ-SANDOVAL, RACHEL <b>Defendant</b> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTINEZ-SANDOVAL, RACHEL	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00988	12/12/2 022	MATTHEWS, JAMES Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. MATTHEWS, JAMES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00985	12/12/2 022	MONTANO, LACEY RENAE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY RENAE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00255	12/12/2 022	MURRAY, DAKOTA BEAR Person 1	MURRAY, DAKOTA BEAR and KIRK, DAKOTA VINCENT	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00505	12/12/2 022	NAUMAN, CHAD Defendant	GALAXY INTERNATIONAL vs. NAUMAN, CHAD	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00505	12/12/202 2	PURCHASING LLC Plaintiff	GALAXY INTERNATIONAL vs. NAUMAN, CHAD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00982	12/12/202 2	WILLIAMS, SHARELL Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, SHARELL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00982	12/12/202 2	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, SHARELL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00983	12/12/202 2	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. ALFRED, TARSON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00984	12/12/202 2	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. COLLINS, WENDY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00985	12/12/202 2	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY RENAE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00986	12/12/202 2	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. LOWDER, TED W.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00987	12/12/202 2	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. BRUCE, VANESSA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00988	12/12/202 2	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. MATTHEWS, JAMES	MONEY JUDGMENT